
Resultat Katarinaträffen 2024
2024-10-27

Preliminärt Resultat
Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär

 Klass: C1
1. Niklas Sternbrink Salems PK C1 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 68 80 S
2. Erik Tidäng Katarina PSF C1 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 66 76 B
3. Jimmy Jansson Ballongbergets SF C1 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 65 79 B
4. Pubet Bank Chidchom Gripen PK C1 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 4/3 6/2 6/2 64 105
5. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK C1 6/2 5/3 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 63 107
6. Andreas Gauffin Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. C1 4/2 4/2 4/2 6/3 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 60 89
7. Kurt Benkestock Tyresö SF C1 5/2 5/3 5/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 60 79
8. Joakim Thorhagen Gripen PK C1 2/2 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/1 4/3 6/2 6/2 57 85
9. Niklas Lewenhard Gren Gripen PK C1 5/2 4/2 4/2 4/3 6/1 6/5 5/2 4/2 57 71
10. Alexander Figueroa Gripen PK C1 4/2 6/3 3/2 6/5 6/1 4/3 4/1 4/2 56 98
11. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK C1 3/2 3/2 6/2 6/5 6/1 3/2 4/2 6/2 55 64
12. Christofer Hammarbäck Gripen PK C1 2/1 5/3 3/2 3/3 6/1 5/4 2/2 6/2 50 69
13. Kalle Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 2/1 3/1 2/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 50 67
14. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 3/2 3/2 3/1 4/3 6/1 4/3 4/2 4/2 47 49
15. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens PS C1 2/2 2/1 4/2 2/1 6/1 5/4 6/2 4/2 46 75
16. Malin Steger Gripen PK C1 4/2 4/2 2/1 4/3 6/1 3/2 4/2 3/2 45 71
17. Morgan Kurtto Västberga PSK C1 2/2 3/2 2/2 5/3 6/1 4/3 3/1 2/1 42 73
18. Olle Rundlöf Katarina PSF C1 2/1 5/3 2/2 6/1 5/1 2/2 2/1 4/1 40 65
19. Nicolas Ter Wisscha Ballongbergets SF C1 1/1 3/2 3/2 1/1 6/1 4/1 5/1 5/1 38 63

 Klass: C2
1. Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens PS C2 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 67 108 B
2. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK C2 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 67 96 B
3. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 4/1 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 65 87 B
4. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK C2 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 64 98
5. Tony Öberg Håtuna PSSK C2 4/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 6/2 64 70
6. Mikael Ronnekvist PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 5/2 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 63 98
7. Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 63 90
8. Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK C2 4/2 6/3 3/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 63 84
9. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SF C2 6/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 4/3 6/2 6/2 62 88
10. Mikael Roos Gripen PK C2 6/2 5/3 5/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/1 60 100
11. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF C2 5/2 4/1 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 60 91
12. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK C2 5/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 1/1 58 95
13. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK C2 5/2 5/3 3/1 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 4/1 57 90
14. Jonna Jerberyd Tyresö SF C2 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 4/3 4/2 4/2 57 89
15. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK C2 5/2 4/3 3/2 3/2 6/1 6/4 6/2 6/2 57 74
16. Stefan Andersen Gripen PK C2 5/2 4/2 4/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 57 68
17. Tess Widmark Tyresö SF C2 2/2 5/2 1/1 4/3 6/1 6/3 6/2 5/2 51 57
18. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 3/2 4/2 4/2 3/2 6/1 5/4 5/2 3/1 49 81

 Klass: C3
1. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 70 110 S
2. Anna Karlsson Roslagens PS C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 70 109 S
3. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 115 S
4. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 109 S
5. Thomas Karlsson Roslagens PS C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 101 S
6. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK C3 6/2 6/3 5/1 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 68 114 S
7. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 67 117 B
8. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 67 112 B
9. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 67 111 B
10. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 5/2 6/2 67 104 B

 

Sida 1/4 www.Pistolskytte.NET



Resultat Katarinaträffen 2024
2024-10-27

Preliminärt Resultat
Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär
11. Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK C3 5/2 5/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 67 99 B
12. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS C3 4/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 67 97 B
13. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK C3 4/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 66 107 B
14. Jacob Andersen Håtuna PSSK C3 6/2 5/2 5/2 6/5 5/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 66 98 B
15. John Widmark Tyresö SF C3 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 65 101 B
16. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/1 65 100 B
17. Morgan Hjelm Katarina PSF C3 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/1 65 100 B
18. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF C3 5/2 5/2 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 65 99 B
19. Per Jerberyd Tyresö SF C3 5/2 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 63 92
20. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/2 6/3 6/2 3/2 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 61 93
21. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 3/1 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 5/2 6/2 61 89
22. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 4/2 5/2 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 4/1 60 94
23. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 3/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 4/2 5/2 58 99
24. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C3 3/2 5/3 5/2 3/2 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 56 87

 Klass: D1
1. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D1 5/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/1 6/2 64 99
2. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK D1 4/2 5/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 4/4 5/2 5/2 60 67
3. Hanna Starkenberg Upplands Väsby PSK D1 0/0 1/1 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 49 51
4. Alexandra Peer Atlas Copco PSK D1 3/2 4/2 4/2 2/1 6/1 5/4 4/1 2/1 44 71

 Klass: D2
1. Linda Törnkvist Katarina PSF D2 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 86 S
2. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS D2 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 66 108 B
3. Camilla Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS D2 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 65 94 B
4. Teresia Bylger Salems PK D2 4/2 6/3 5/1 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 59 90
5. Anna Mpoyi Ballongbergets SF D2 4/2 4/2 4/2 6/3 2/1 5/1 6/2 5/2 51 58
6. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK D2 1/1 2/2 4/2 4/3 0/0 6/1 6/1 4/1 38 37

 Klass: D3
1. Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 5/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 65 77 B
2. Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK D3 3/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 4/2 62 87

 Klass: JC
1. Rasmus Jerberyd Tyresö SF JC 6/2 5/2 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 62 104
2. Leo Hedblom Upplands Väsby PSK JC 2/2 4/3 1/1 5/4 6/1 4/3 4/1 6/2 49 70

 Klass: VY
1. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK VY 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 67 99 B
2. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 3/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 5/2 5/2 63 80
3. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 4/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 61 87
4. Håkan Kihlberg PSKen Svea Ing1 VY 5/2 3/2 4/2 5/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 60 62
5. Thomas Erlandsson Salems PK VY 3/2 6/3 3/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 58 93
6. Raine Lampinen Salems PK VY 5/2 3/3 4/2 2/1 6/1 4/3 6/2 5/2 51 82
7. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF VY 1/1 5/3 3/2 3/2 6/1 6/5 6/2 4/1 51 75

 Klass: VÄ
1. Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 84 S
2. Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 4/2 5/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/1 66 69 B
3. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF VÄ 5/2 5/2 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 65 88 B
4. Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 4/1 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 64 70
5. Torbjörn Blomberg Katarina PSF VÄ 3/2 5/3 3/2 4/3 6/1 4/3 6/2 5/2 54 72
6. Eva Berggren PSKen Svea Ing1 VÄ 1/1 0/0 3/2 4/3 2/1 3/2 4/2 2/2 32 27
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 Klass: A1
1. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A1 3/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 6/2 62 88 B
2. Joakim Thorhagen Gripen PK A1 4/2 3/2 4/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 5/1 3/2 51 74
3. Christofer Hammarbäck Gripen PK A1 5/2 3/2 2/2 4/3 6/1 5/4 4/2 3/1 49 82
4. Pubet Bank Chidchom Gripen PK A1 2/2 5/2 4/2 3/3 6/1 4/3 5/2 4/1 49 72
5. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK A1 4/2 3/2 4/2 4/3 6/1 2/2 5/2 4/2 48 73
6. Leo Hedblom Upplands Väsby PSK A1 3/2 2/2 3/2 3/2 6/1 5/1 2/1 6/2 43 63
7. Camilla Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF A1 3/1 1/1 2/1 2/2 6/1 5/5 4/2 5/1 42 64
8. Rasmus Jerberyd Tyresö SF A1 3/2 4/3 5/2 3/2 4/1 3/1 3/1 4/1 42 32
9. Jimmy Jansson Ballongbergets SF A1 1/1 0/0 5/2 5/5 5/1 3/3 4/1 2/1 39 31
10. Christan Skarp Tyresö SF A1 3/2 1/1 1/1 3/2 6/1 2/2 6/2 3/2 38 51
11. Alexander Figueroa Gripen PK A1 2/2 0/0 0/0 6/4 5/1 3/2 4/1 3/2 35 46
12. Magnus Jonsson PSKen Svea Ing1 A1 2/2 2/1 1/1 3/2 3/1 4/3 3/2 3/2 35 38

 Klass: A2
1. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 5/2 6/3 5/2 3/3 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/2 60 93
2. Tony Öberg Håtuna PSSK A2 4/2 6/3 2/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 60 79
3. Sven Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF A2 3/2 4/2 3/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 60 72
4. Martin Engström Bromma PSK A2 4/1 6/3 1/1 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 60 68
5. Toni Bergqvist PKen Haningeskyttar A2 4/2 5/3 4/2 4/4 6/1 5/4 5/2 6/2 59 77
6. Shervin Zarei Mälarhöjdens PS A2 6/2 3/1 5/2 5/4 6/1 4/3 6/2 5/2 57 93
7. Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens PS A2 4/1 4/2 5/2 4/3 5/1 4/3 6/2 6/2 54 76
8. Sven W Olsson Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. A2 3/2 5/2 1/1 6/5 6/1 4/3 5/2 4/1 51 84
9. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar A2 3/2 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/1 3/2 5/2 3/2 50 86
10. Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 A2 2/1 2/2 3/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/2 5/2 50 45
11. Johan Andersson Handens PSK A2 2/2 2/1 2/1 4/4 6/1 5/4 4/2 4/2 46 64
12. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 3/2 3/2 1/1 2/2 6/1 1/1 4/2 5/2 38 43

 Klass: A3
1. Göran Wadman F 16 PK A3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 100 S
2. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 67 105 S
3. Anna Karlsson Roslagens PS A3 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 67 95 S
4. Thomas Karlsson Roslagens PS A3 6/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 6/2 65 108 S
5. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK A3 3/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 65 93 S
6. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF A3 4/2 6/3 3/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 65 90 S
7. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 65 86 S
8. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3 4/2 5/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 65 72 S
9. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK A3 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 3/2 6/2 6/2 63 100 B
10. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 3/2 6/2 6/2 62 90 B
11. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS A3 4/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 5/2 5/2 62 90 B
12. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS A3 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 4/1 62 90 B
13. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK A3 3/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 5/2 6/2 62 73 B
14. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 4/3 6/2 4/2 61 98 B
15. Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK A3 4/2 6/3 1/1 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 61 83 B
16. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3 5/2 3/2 5/2 6/5 5/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 61 71 B
17. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/2 3/2 6/2 4/3 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 60 86
18. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A3 6/2 3/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 2/1 59 74
19. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/2 4/2 4/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 5/1 5/2 58 91
19. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK A3 6/2 4/2 4/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 5/1 5/2 58 91
21. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens PS A3 4/2 5/3 3/2 2/2 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 57 90
22. Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 5/2 4/2 5/2 5/4 6/1 5/5 2/1 6/2 57 79
23. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK A3 2/2 4/2 3/2 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/2 56 78
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24. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/2 5/3 0/0 6/5 5/1 6/5 6/2 3/1 56 49
25. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK A3 3/2 3/2 2/1 4/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 55 67
26. Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF A3 3/2 2/2 6/2 5/4 6/1 1/1 6/2 6/2 51 71

 Klass: B1
1. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK B1 1/1 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 4/2 58 65

 Klass: B2
1. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS B2 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 68 107 B
2. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK B2 4/2 5/2 4/2 3/3 5/1 5/4 4/2 2/2 50 51

 Klass: B3
1. Gary E Nelson Uppsala HeVF B3 1/1 3/2 6/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 58 70

 Klass: R1
1. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 68 96 B

 Klass: R2
1. Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK R2 6/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 64 91 B
2. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK R2 4/2 6/3 4/2 5/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 4/1 62 82
3. Martin Engström Bromma PSK R2 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/4 6/1 5/4 5/2 6/2 59 73
4. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF R2 3/2 5/2 4/2 4/4 6/1 5/3 6/2 5/1 55 59
5. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK R2 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/4 6/1 6/5 4/1 5/2 53 77
6. Sven W Olsson Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. R2 5/2 4/2 3/2 4/3 6/1 4/3 3/1 4/2 49 83
7. Tess Widmark Tyresö SF R2 3/2 3/1 1/1 5/1 6/1 5/1 5/1 5/2 43 51

 Klass: R3
1. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 70 91 S
2. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK R3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 107 S
3. Göran Wadman F 16 PK R3 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 69 102 S
4. Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 68 108 B
5. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS R3 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/1 6/5 6/2 5/2 66 79 B
6. Gary E Nelson Uppsala HeVF R3 6/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/1 64 66 B
7. John Widmark Tyresö SF R3 5/2 6/3 5/1 6/5 6/1 5/4 4/2 6/2 63 98 B
8. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/2 6/2 63 88 B
9. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 5/2 6/2 1/1 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/2 62 88
10. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK R3 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/2 5/1 62 85
11. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS R3 6/2 6/3 1/1 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 6/2 61 93
12. Per Jerberyd Tyresö SF R3 4/2 5/3 4/1 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/2 4/1 61 88
13. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF R3 1/1 5/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/2 6/1 59 82
14. Raine Lampinen Salems PK R3 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 4/3 6/2 3/1 58 81
15. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF R3 2/1 4/1 3/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 56 77
16. Jacob Andersen Håtuna PSSK R3 5/2 5/2 6/2 4/3 5/1 4/3 6/2 4/2 56 68
17. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK R3 2/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/1 3/2 6/2 4/1 54 74
18. Lena Kröckel Salems PK R3 4/2 5/3 4/2 4/3 5/1 5/4 5/2 3/1 53 65
19. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 R3 3/2 4/2 3/2 6/4 5/1 4/3 6/2 4/2 53 29
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